0900

0905

0915

1030

1045

Public Meeting on Oversight
February 3, 2004

Opening Remarks
Board Member Remarks

NNSA Lessons from the
Columbia Accident Investigation

Public Comments

Final Remarks and Recess

Chairman Conway

Board Members

Brigadier General Ronald J. Haeckel, USAF

National Nuclear Security Administration

Principal Assistant Deputy Administrator for
Military Application

Chairman Conway

Chairman Conway



	Page 1

