Public Meeting on Oversight February 3, 2004

0900	Opening Remarks	Chairman Conway
0905	Board Member Remarks	Board Members
0915	NNSA Lessons from the Columbia Accident Investigation	Brigadier General Ronald J. Haeckel, USAF National Nuclear Security Administration Principal Assistant Deputy Administrator for Military Application
1030	Public Comments	Chairman Conway
1045	Final Remarks and Recess	Chairman Conway